Daily Scheduled Inspection

12/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

Permit Inspection Application Address
No Type Type

%0057 Final Building 908 MARKET ST

10081 Insulation  Building 2021 CANYON ECHO DR

41,0081 Frame Building 2021 CANYON ECHO DR

é0082 Final Building 404 MALLORY STATION RD

30089 Frame Building 9184 KEATS ST

%0110 Final Building 1151 CARTER ST

éOllZ Final Building 560 WATSON BRANCH DR

30118 Frame Building 75 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

10133 Insulation  Building 8007 BROOKPARK AVE

30180 Foundation Building 3009 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

é0185 Foundation Building 105 STREAM VALLEY BLVD

30185 Slab Building 105 STREAM VALLEY BLVD

10203 Frame Building 3326 ASPEN GROVE DR STE 150

;0206 Footing Building 123 SEABOARD LN STE 108

:%0233 Foundation Building 605 NEWCOMB ST

;0278 Final Building 1125 MAGNOLIA DR

10278 Final Building 1125 MAGNOLIA DR

A P Location

AMELIA PARK LOT 130

STREAM VALLEY LOT 192

STREAM VALLEY LOT 192

MILES AUTOSPA RENOVATION
WESTHAVEN LOT 1563, NEW

HABITAT .. RENOVATION & DECK ADDITION
560 Watson Branch Dr., Maplewood Lot 238
LADD PARK LOT 250, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 226

Blossom Park Lot 2

Stream Valley Lot 22

Stream Valley Lot 22

COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE TRUST SERVICES,

INC, BUILD-OUT
123 SEABOARD LN .. STE 108 .. BUILD-OUT

Ladd Park Lot 662

SUSSEX DOWNS APTS, APTS A-3 AND A-7 ,,
RENOVATION

SUSSEX DOWNS APTS, APTS A-3 AND A-7 ,,
RENOVATION

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

.

LT EE @

Assigned To Scheduled
Date

JOHN PRICE 12/18/2015
Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015
Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015
Ernest Haman 12/18/2015
Derek Beard 12/18/2015
JOHN PRICE 12/18/2015
JOHN PRICE 12/18/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 12/18/2015
Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015
Derek Beard 12/18/2015
Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015
Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015
Ernest Haman 12/18/2015
Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
Derek Beard 12/18/2015
Derek Beard 12/18/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

12/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

é0283 Slab Building 868 FONTWELL LN
80596 Final Building 3000 ARTESSA CIR
83540 ABV CEIL Building 304 BEASLEY DR

85596 Final Pool 427 CANTERBURY RISE
89788 Frame Building 204 FRANKLIN RD
92185 Final Building 6049 KEATS ST

92208 Final Building 1598 TOWNSEND BLVD
92212 Final Building 1592 TOWNSEND BLVD
94752 Final Building 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171
95215 Slab Building 870 OAK MEADOW DR
95602 Footing Building 2000 ISLEWORTH DR
96057 Frame Building 235 3RD AVE S

96457 Final Building 405 LENA LN

96539 Frame Building 235 3RD AVE S

97232 Footing Building 2000 MALLORY LN STE 250
97342 Final Building 441 FINNHORSE LN
97466 Final Building 82 TRUMAN RD E
97580 Final Building 1168 AMELIA PARK DR
97608 Final Building 84 TRUMAN RD E
97640 Final Building 319 RAFFERTY CT
98709 Final Building 4025 VIOLA LN

98715 Final Building 4027 VIOLA LN

98770 Final Building 411 WHITMAN RD

325 MEALER ST
607 BARRINGTON DR
5004 ROCKPORT AVE

98812 Insulation Building
99022 Insulation Building

99076 Final Building

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 989 NEW

ARTESSA APT BLDG E

304 Beasley Drive

Avalon lot 107 pool

Accessory Building - Garage

6049 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1647

1598 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1651
1592 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1652
TALBOTS SUITE 1171

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

Through the Green - Greenhaven - Bldg C
235 3rd Ave. South

VILLAGES OF CLOVERCROFT COVERED
PATIO

235 3rd Ave South - Addition

DSW DESIGNER SHOE WAREHOUSE
BUILDOUT

Ladd Park Lot 958

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 122

LADD PARK LOT 475

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 21, NEW
RIZER POINT LOT 75

RIZER POINT LOT 74

Kroger Store U568

HURSTBOURNE LOT 97, NEW
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 91, NEW
Stream Valley Lot 303

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Ernest Haman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

12/18/2015

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

12/18/2015
12/18/2015

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
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12/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

99101 Slab Building 200 CAROLYN AVE
99196 Footing Building 427 NICHOL MILL LN
99206 Final Building 137 CARPHILLY CIR
E1009 Serv Rel Electrical 2230 GEORGIAN CIR
51

E1009 Serv Rel Electrical 3048 RYECROFT LN
71

E1011 Serv Rel Electrical 416 DRAGONFLY CT
71

E1011 Serv Rel Electrical 4007 RYECROFT LN
93

E1013 RoughIn Electrical 2012 CANYON ECHO DR
22

E1014 Final Electrical 273 KING ARTHUR CIR
84

E1015 RoughIn Electrical 602 NEWCOMB ST

30

E1017 Final Electrical 4027 VIOLA LN

80

E1018 Final Electrical 7026 SUNRISE CIR

65

E1020 Serv Rel Electrical 5168 DONOVAN ST

32

E1022 Above Ceil Electrical 107 INTERNATIONAL DR
46

E1023 Final Electrical 1213 REESE DR

11

E1025 RoughIn Electrical 204 FRANKLIN RD

86

E1027 Final Electrical 449 VALLEYVIEW DR
03

E1027 Low Volt Electrical 1550W MCEWEN DR STE 60
59

E1028 RoughIn Electrical
07

93 POPLAR ST

detached garage

427 Nichol Mill Lane - Garage
FIELDSTONE FARMS DECK
BREEZEWAY LOT 56

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 504, NEW
RALSTON ROW LOT 12

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 561, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 217

273 King Arthur Cir. - Avalon Fire Damage
602 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 668
RIZER POINT LOT 74

7026 SUNRISE CIR

WESTHAVEN LOT 1600

HOME 2 SUITES

RIZER POINT LOT 66

204 FRANKLIN RD GARAGE BUILDING
449 VALLEYVIEW .. GREEN SPACE
IRRIGATION SERVICE

EAHCS, LV

BERRY FARMS LOT 4

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

.

LT EE @

12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

E1029
97

E1030
60

E1030
91

E1031

35

E8540

E9029

E9181

E9371

E9371

E9462

E9661

E9689

E9689

E9749

E9752

E9895

E9899

E9915

Above Cell
Temp
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Final
Final
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Final
Final
Final
Rough In
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

12/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

1110A HILLSBORO RD STE 110

436 CANTERBURY RISE

723 STONEWATER BLVD

1431 PERRONE WAY

2225E MCEWEN DR

2051 RURAL PLAINS CIR

6031 KEATS ST

351 CELEBRATION CIR

353 CELEBRATION CIR

1005 GENERATIONS WAY

8018 BROOKPARK AVE

313 MEALER ST

107 INTERNATIONAL DR

2006 CANYON ECHO DR

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171

147 RICHARDS GLEN DR

1000 ARTESSA CIR

1525 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

JETS PI1ZZA
436 Canterbury Rise, Lot 2 TEMP
723 Stonewater Blvd, Westhaven Lot 820

TOUCHSTONE IMAGING

HOMEWOOD SUITES CORNER OF MCEWEN &

CAROTHERS
Berry Farms, Lot 173 - 2051 Rural Plains Circle

6031 Keats St. - Westhaven Town Center
Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 5

Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 5

Mornign Pointe - 1005 Generations Way
STREAM VALLEY LOT 248
HURSTBOURNE LOT 95

Home 2 Suites

Stream Valley Lot 220

1800 Galleria Blvd, Lot 1171 - Talbots
RICHARDS GLEN COVERED DECK
Artessa Bldg. D Clubhouse and Leasing Office

Water Damage
WESTHAVEN LOT 1092

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

.

LT EE @

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015
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12/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

M1005
72

M1010
18

M1014
39

M1014
52

M1015
36

M1015
39

M1017
29

M1017
41

M1020
71

M1023
20

M1025
20

M1027
11

M1027
81

M1028
92

M1028
94

M1028
95

M1030
78

M1031
34

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Gas Line
Final

Rough In
Final

Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Fireplace
Rough In
Fireplace
Rough In
Fireplace
Rough In

Gas Line

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

908 MARKET ST

135 VELENA ST

83 TRUMAN RD E

3025 RYECROFT LN

234 FOWLER CIR

319 RAFFERTY CT

3006 RYECROFT LN

1151 CARTER ST

222 CROSSMILL CT

235 3RD AVE S

3326 ASPEN GROVE DR STE 150

204 CROSSMILL CT

356 MEALER ST

216 CROSSMILL CT

75 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

228 CROSSMILL CT

1211 STONEY POINT LN

418 BOYD MILL AVE

AMELIA PARK LOT 130

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 124

LADD PARK LOT 666, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 554

LADD PARK LOT 215, DUCTWORK, GAS LINE

INCLUDED
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 21, DUCTWORK, GAS

LINE INCLUDED

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 497, NEW
HABITAT RENOVATION AND DECK ADDITION
ANDOVER PARK LOT 107, FIREPLACE

235 3rd Ave South - Addition

ASPEN GROVE STE 150

ANDOVER LOT 110,, NEW

356 Mealer Street

ANDOVER LOT 108 NEW

LADD PARK LOT 250

ANDOVER LOT 106 NEW

CHANGE OUT, SPLIT HEAT PUMP

418 BOYD MILL AVE .. INSTALL GAS LINE
FROM METER TO HOUSE

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015
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12/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

M8814

M9218

M9220

M9221

M9350

M9461

M9635

M9636

M9636

M9636

M9637

M9637

M9683

M9730

M9734

M9746

M9754

M9758

Rough In
Final
Final
Final
Fireplace
Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Final
Final
Final
Rough In

Final

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

107 INTERNATIONAL DR

6049 KEATS ST

1598 TOWNSEND BLVD

1592 TOWNSEND BLVD

1191 ECHO LN

1005 GENERATIONS WAY

534 SYDENHAM DR

532 SYDENHAM DR

530 SYDENHAM DR

528 SYDENHAM DR

526 SYDENHAM DR

524 SYDENHAM DR

1010 MURFREESBORO RD

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171

441 FINNHORSE LN

82 TRUMAN RD E

220 SNOWDEN ST W

1168 AMELIA PARK DR

HOME 2 SUITES

6049 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1647

1598 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1651
1592 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1652
1191 Echo Ln, 3 Preserve at Echo Estates
Morning Pointe - 1005 Generations Way Building
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 123

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 122

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 121

LOCKWOOD LOT 120

LOCKWOOD LOT 119

LOCKWOOD LOT 118

MAPLES S/C SHELL IMPROVEMENTS, AC
UNITS EXISTING

TALBOTS

Ladd Park Lot 958

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW
220 Snowden St. W., Highlands at Ladd Park Lot

610
AMELIA PARK LOT 122

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Ernest Haman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

.

LT EE @

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015

12/18/2015



.

Daily Scheduled Inspection FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

LT EE @

12/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

64

Z/I9758 Gas Line  Mechanical 1213 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 66 Derek Beard 12/18/2015
gﬂ9760 Final Mechanical 84 TRUMAN RD E LADD PARK LOT 475 Patrick T. Virrill 12/18/2015
Sl\)/l9870 Final Mechanical 4025 VIOLA LN RIZER POINT LOT 75 Derek Beard 12/18/2015
EI;/I9871 Final Mechanical 4027 VIOLA LN RIZER POINT LOT 74 Derek Beard 12/18/2015
'6\5A9907 Final Mechanical 5004 ROCKPORT AVE Stream Valley Lot 303 Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015
:l\))/I9923 Gas Line  Mechanical 401 AVON RIVER RD LADD PARK LOT 441, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 12/18/2015
géLOOS Slab Plumbing 427 NICHOL MILL LN 427 Nichol Mill Lane JOHN PRICE 12/18/2015
521005 Final Plumbing 908 MARKET ST AMELIA PARK LOT 130 JOHN PRICE 12/18/2015
%LOOS Final Plumbing 4027 VIOLA LN 4027 Viola Lane, Rizer Ptoint Lot 74 Derek Beard 12/18/2015
23006 SewerLine Plumbing 8024 BROOKPARK AVE Stream Valley Lot 245 Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
g’g:)LOOG WaterLine Plumbing 8024 BROOKPARK AVE Stream Valley Lot 245 Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
g;.OlO Rough In  Plumbing 85 TRUMAN RD E ENDERLY POINT @ LADD PARK LOT 667 Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
521013 SewerLine Plumbing 2012 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 217 Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
;;.013 WaterLine Plumbing 2012 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 217 Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
?F:éOlB SewerLine Plumbing 2025 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 194 Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
53013 WaterLine Plumbing 2025 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 194 Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
53014 Rough In  Plumbing 83 TRUMAN RD E LADD PARK LOT 666, NEW Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
P1014 WaterLine Plumbing 218 EVERBRIGHT AVE 218 EVERBRIGHT AVE .. NEW Barrett Petty 12/18/2015



.

HISTORIC
FRANEKLI Nkl s o=s LR
TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

12/18/2015 12:00:00 AM

22014 SewerLine Plumbing 218 EVERBRIGHT AVE 218 EVERBRIGHT AVE .. NEW Barrett Petty 12/18/2015
2)21015 Rough In  Plumbing 902 EVANS ST 902 Evans St. JOHN PRICE 12/18/2015
Z’(J).Ol? Final Plumbing 1151 CARTER ST HABITAT RENOVATION AND DECK ADDITION JOHN PRICE 12/18/2015
53028 Rough In  Plumbing 1950 DOWNS BLVD 1950 Downs Blvd Derek Beard 12/18/2015
Z’é.029 Slab Plumbing 107 STREAM VALLEY BLVD STREAM VALLEY LOT 21 Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015
gél.OC%O Rough In  Plumbing 123 SEABOARD LN STE 108 123 SEABOARD LN .. STE 108 .. BUILD-OUT Ernest Haman 12/18/2015
28814 Rough In  Plumbing 107 INTERNATIONAL DR HOME 2 SUITES Ernest Haman 12/18/2015
59218 Final Plumbing 6049 KEATS ST 6049 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1647 Derek Beard 12/18/2015
59220 Final Plumbing 1598 TOWNSEND BLVD 1598 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1651 Derek Beard 12/18/2015
59221 Final Plumbing 1592 TOWNSEND BLVD 1592 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1652 Derek Beard 12/18/2015
2)9560 Slab Plumbing 3000 ISLEWORTH DR Through the Green - Greenhaven - Bldg B Derek Beard 12/18/2015
59734 Final Plumbing 441 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 958 Patrick T. Virrill 12/18/2015
59746 Final Plumbing 82 TRUMAN RD E HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 12/18/2015
89758 Final Plumbing 1168 AMELIA PARK DR AMELIA PARK LOT 122 JOHN PRICE 12/18/2015
29760 Final Plumbing 84 TRUMAN RD E LADD PARK LOT 475 Patrick T. Virrill 12/18/2015
59764 Final Plumbing 319 RAFFERTY CT LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 21, NEW Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015
59870 Final Plumbing 4025 VIOLA LN RIZER POINT LOT 75 Derek Beard 12/18/2015
P9907 Final Plumbing 5004 ROCKPORT AVE Stream Valley Lot 303 Roger M. Layman 12/18/2015



